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NOTICE TO THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the month of
Mar'2018 in the First Round.

In response to our Notice No.NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/589 dated 24.03.2018, applications
made by 32 nos. of consumers have been considered for allocation of coal for the month of
Mar'2018. In terms of the procedure for allocation notified to the consumers vide our above
cited notice dated 24.03.2018, a total quantity of 144507 tonnes has been allotted to these
consumers in the 1% round of allocation against the applied quantity of 240920 tonnes.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is enclosed as Statement 'A-1. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity offered,
customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the ratio applied for each
customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity are displayed herewith as

Statement 'B-1".

The customers in whose case the applied quantity has not been allocated in full are
requested to submit their application towards the balance unaliocated quantities on or before
05:00 pm of 27.03.2018. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity available for
allocation in the 2™ round of allocation is displayed herewith as Statement ‘C-1'. The quantities
allocated against the applications received in the 2" round of allocation shall be displayed in
our website on 28.03.2018. The last date for submission of application towards the unallocated
quantities if any, after the second round of allocation shall be 28.03.2018 (Upto 03:00 pm) and

the details of allocation shall be displayed in our website on 28.03.2018 itself.

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations for
the month of Mar'18 shall be 31.03.18 for State Nominated Agencies and 07.04.18 for other
valid FSAs. The consumers are urged to make payments only through RTGS/NEFT.

Yo

T

Encl : a.a. Dy. Manager (M&S)/RS



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH MAR- 18
Sr. No: 1 Party Code: 5017004 Nanme Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd.
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 3413 1335 . 391083301
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 6000 3453 . 575526828
party total 9413 4788
Sr. No: 2 Party Code: 5017005 Nane Var dhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl1 CRUROM 300 300 1
4501 UVMRER OC &BGL0 M X 200 65 . 323205558
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 800 460 . 575526828
4514 GOKUL OCM &B M X 801 801 1
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &EGl0 M X 200 114 . 571156592
party total 2301 1740
Sr. No: 3 Party Code: 5047001 Nane Daman Ganga Board MIls Pvt.Ltd
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gll1 M X 183 183 1
party total 183 183
Sr. No: 4 Party Code: 5047002 Name Shah Paper MIls Ltd.
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gll1 M X 204 204 1
party total 204 204
Sr. No: S) Party Code: 5437002 Nane JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) GLO0 CRUROM 817 320 . 391083301
party total 817 320
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5457001 Nare South Gujarat Federation of Industries
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 483 189 . 391083301
4501 UVRER CC &EGo0 M X 800 259 . 323205558
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRUROM 800 460 . 575526828
party total 2083 908
Sr. No: 7 Party Code: 5457003 Nane THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o
3615 PAONI OC Gll1 M X 1000 842 . 841632768
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) GL0 CRUROM 1500 587 . 391083301
4424 TELWASA & CRUROM 250 250 1
4501 UVRER OC &EBG1I0 M X 1500 485 . 323205558
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 2000 1151 . 575526828
party total 6250 3315

ROUND

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 9413
Qvy pending allocation
4625
Mont h Quot a: 2301
Qvy pending allocation
561
Mont h Quot a: 183
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 204
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 817
Qy pending allocation
497
Mont h Quot a: 2083

Qvy pending allocation

1175

Qvy pending allocation

2935



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH MAR- 18 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1 )
Page No:
Sr. No: 8 Party Code: 11017002 Narre: Raynmond Linmted (CPP of 11.5 MN Mont h Quot a: 4810
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3212 GONDEGAON PRQIECT Gl1 CRUROM 4810 4810 1
party total 4810 4810 0
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 11047001 Nane Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
Uni t Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3509 TAWA || G6  STEAM 127 127 1
party total 127 127 0
Sr. No: 10 Party Code: 12017001 Nanme Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& Mont h Quot a: 11854
Unit Code Unit Narme Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V Gl1 CRUROM 4845 4845 1
3127 BHATADI OC G10 CRUROM 4000 4000 1
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRUROM 3000 1727 575526828
party total 11845 10572 1273
Sr. No: 11 Party Code: 12017002 Name Indo Afrique Paper MIIls (P) Ltd. (CPP) Mont h Quot a: 749
Unit Code Unit Narme Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
4501 UMRER CC &EBGL0 M X 749 242 . 323205558
party total 749 242 507
Sr. No: 12 Party Code: 12017003 Nane Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 6000 2346 . 391083301
4424 TELWASA & CRUROM 4000 4000 1
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRUROM 6083 3501 . 575526828
party total 16083 9847 6236
Sr. No: 13 Party Code: 12017009 Nanme Raynond UCO Deni m Pvt.Ltd. (CPP of 5 MWN Mont h Quot a: 1750
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UMRER CC GBGL0 M X 1250 404 . 323205558
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE &G0 M X 500 500 1
party total 1750 904 846
Sr. No: 14 Party Code: 12017011 Nare The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1569
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4514 GOKUL OCM &S M X 1569 1569 1
party total 1569 1569 0
Sr. No: 15 Party Code: 12018011 Nane Bilt Gaphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ballarpur Mont h Quot a: 7221
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V Gl1 CRUROM 4221 4221 1
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 3000 1161 . 386922035




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH MAR- 18 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1
Page No: 3
Sr. No: 15 Party Code: 12018011 Nare: Bilt Gaphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ballarpur Mont h Quot a: 7221
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
party total 7221 5382 1839
Sr. No: 16 Party Code: 12037002 Nane U tratech Cenent Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 29437
Uni t Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 1649 638 . 386922035
3167 NANDGAON &8  SLAKK 1500 750 .5
3177 VANA & SLACK 900 450 .5
3602 BALLARPUR UG G6G7 M X 4500 2025 .45
3604 SASTI UG &B&EB M X 3388 1416 . 417807375
3612 GOURI EXP OC GL0GLO M X 10000 5257 . 525739321
3615 PAONI OC Gll1 M X 7500 6312 . 841632768
party total 29437 16848 12589
Sr. No: 17 Party Code: 12037003 Nane Mar at ha Cerment Wor ks Mont h Quot a: 25000
Unit Code Unit Nare Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3123 PADVAPUR OC @@ M X 6000 2627 . 437892278
3612 GOURI EXP OC GL0GLO M X 5000 2629 . 525739321
4501 UVRER OC GBGL0 M X 5500 1778 . 323205558
4514 GOKUL OCM &B M X 2500 2500 1
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC GBGL0 M X 6000 3427 . 571156592
party total 25000 12961 12039
Sr. No: 18 Party Code: 12037004 Nanme ACC Limted Mont h Quot a: 11937
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC GL0GLO0 M X 7000 3680 . 525739321
3619 PAONI OC || EXPANSI ON & GL0 M X 4937 4937 1
party total 11937 8617 3320
Sr. No: 19 Party Code: 12047002 Name BI LT G aphic Paper Products Limted Mont h Quot a: 17190
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3120 DRC UG 4 &B@ M X 2400 1477 . 615542447
3123 PADVAPUR OC @@ M X 4502 1971 . 437892278
3167 NANDGAON &8 SLACK 1500 750 .5
3177 VANA & SLACK 900 450 .5
3602 BALLARPUR UG G6G7 M X 4500 2025 .45
3604 SASTI UG &B&EB M X 3388 1416 . 417807375
party total 17190 8089 9101
Sr. No: 20 Party Code: 12047005 Nane Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 339
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Gl0 GL3M X 339 339 1
party total 339 339 0
Sr. No: 21 Party Code: 12047006 Narre Laxm Board and Paper MIIs Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 646




CUSTOVERW SE

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code
3222

Unit Code

3222
4501
4518

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code

3123
4310

Unit Code

3120
3123
3602
3604
3605
3615
3619

Party Code: 12047006

Unit Nanme

UMRER CC
party total

Party Code: 12047007

Unit Nane

SAONER UG | |
party total

Party Code: 12047008
Unit Narme

SAONER UG I |

UMRER CC

MAKARDHOKRA | OC
party total

Party Code: 12047010

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 12048001

Unit Nanme

GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 12407001

Unit Nane

PADMAPUR OC
NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI OQN)
party total

Party Code: 12407002

Unit Nane

DRC UG 4
PADMVAPUR OC
BALLARPUR UG
SASTI UG
SASTI CC
PAONI OC
PAONI COC 11
party total

EXPANSI ON

Party Code: 12427002

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH

G ade Size
&BGL0 M X

Grade Size
B STEAM

Grade Size

&8 STEAM
&EGI0 M X
@&EBG1I0 M X

Grade Size
GBGL0 M X

G ade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

EB@ M X
@@ M X
&G M X
BB M X
&EBGL0 M X
Gll1 M X

@ G0 M X

MAR- 18

Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd.

Appl Qy Allot Qy
646 209
646 209
Mal u Paper MIls Ltd.
Appl Qy Allot Qy
897 372
897 372
Nat h Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd
Appl Qvy Allot Qy
372 154
600 194
600 343
1572 691
Rasi k Papers
Appl Qy Allot Qy
124 124
124 124
GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD.
Appl Qty Allot Qy
768 442
768 442
Copani Iron & Power (lndia) Pvt.Ltd.
Appl Qy Allot Qy
2000 774
2800 1095
4800 1869
Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted
Appl Qy Allot Qy
1000 616
1000 438
1000 450
1000 418
4000 4000
2250 1894
4000 4000
14250 11816

Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MN

ROUND

Ratio

. 323205558

Ratio

. 414937759

Ratio

. 414937759
. 323205558
. 571156592

Ratio

. 575526828

Rati o

. 386922035
. 391083301

Ratio

. 615542447
. 437892278

. 45

. 417807375

1

. 841632768

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 646
Qvy pending allocation
437
Mont h Quot a: 897
Qvy pending allocation
525
Mont h Quot a: 1572
Qvy pending allocation
881
Mont h Quot a: 124
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 768
Qvy pending allocation
326
Mont h Quot a: 4800
Qvy pending allocation
2931
Mont h Quot a: 14250
Qvy pending allocation
2434
Mont h Quot a: 16729



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code

3123
4310

Unit Code
3123

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code

3120
3123
3123
3167
3177
3212
3222
3225
3235
3604
3612
3615
4424
4501
4513
4514
4514
4518

Party Code: 12427002

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 12428007

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
party total

Party Code: 12437001

Unit Nane

PADMAPUR OC
party total

Party Code: 12437002

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 12457004

Unit Nanme

DRC UG 4

PADVAPUR OC

PADVAPUR COC

NANDGAON

MANA

GONDEGAON PRQJECT

SAONER UG 1|

| NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC

S| NGORI

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP CC

PAONI OC

TELWASA

UVRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA |11 QC

GOKUL O™

GOKUL OoCMm

MAKARDHOKRA | OC
party total

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size
BGI0 M X

G ade Size

B M X
Gl1 CRUROM
@X M X
&8 STEAM
& STEAM
Gll1 M X

& STEAM
Gl0 G13M X
&@GL0 M X
BB M X
Gl0GL0 M X
Gll1 M X

& CRUROM
&EBGL0 M X
@ G0 M X
Gl1 CRUROM
&S MX
&EGlI0 M X

THE MONTH MAR- 18
Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
8729 3377 . 386922035
8000 3129 . 391083301
16729 6506
ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMT. CPP 1 X 25
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
5229 2023 . 386922035
5229 2023
Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p& n)
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
4472 1730 . 386922035
4472 1730
Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
125 125 1
125 125
MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
499 307 . 615542447
766 296 . 386922035
2200 963 . 437892278
200 200 1
300 300 1
2866 2866 1
900 373 . 414937759
700 700 1
1069 1069 1
333 139 . 417807375
825 434 . 525739321
3508 2952 . 841632768
2000 2000 1
5738 1855 . 323205558
826 826 1
14431 8305 . 575526828
1134 1134 1
3705 2116 . 571156592
42000 26835

ROUND

1 STATEMENT A 1

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

10223

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

3206

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

2742

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

0

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

15165

Page No:

16729



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  MAR- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No 1
Unit Code: 3105 Unit Nane: DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V Grade Code: Gl1_5C Grade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 10000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 4845 4845 1
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 4221 4221 1
UNI T TOTAL 9066 9066
Unit Code: 3120 Unit Nane DRC UG 4 Grade Code: EBEM G ade Size: &EBE M X Ofer Qy 2400
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Ratio
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 2400 1477 . 6155424468
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1000 616 . 6155424468
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 499 307 . 6155424468
UNI T TOTAL 3899 2400
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Name: PADMAPUR OC Grade Code: Gl1_5N G ade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 10000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 3000 1161 . 3869220352
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 1649 638 . 3869220352
12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2000 774 . 3869220352
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 8729 3377 . 3869220352
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 5229 2023 . 3869220352
12437001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p& n) 4472 1730 . 3869220352
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 766 296 . 3869220352
UNI T TOTAL 25845 9999
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Nane: PADVAPUR OC Grade Code: OEM G ade Size: @AX@ M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Ratio
12037003 Marat ha Cement Works 6000 2627 . 4378922785
12047002 BILT Graphi c Paper Products Limted 4502 1971 . 4378922785
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1000 438 . 4378922785
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2200 963 . 4378922785
UNI T TOTAL 13702 5999
Unit Code: 3127 Unit Nane BHATADI OC Grade Code G10_5C3 G ade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy 20000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 4000 4000 1
UNI T TOTAL 4000 4000

Unit Code: 3167 Unit Nane: NANDGAON Grade Code: G8_1N G ade Size: &8 STEAM Ofer Qy: 200



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  MAR- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B 1

Page No 2
Unit Code: 3167 Unit Nane: NANDGAON Gr ade Code: GB_1IN Grade Si ze: B STEAM Ofer Qy: 200
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 200 200 1
UNI T TCOTAL 200 200
Unit Code: 3167 Unit Nane: NANDGAON Grade Code GB_2N G ade Size: (€3] SLACK Ofer Qy 1500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 1500 750 .5
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 1500 750 5
UNI T TOTAL 3000 1500
Unit Code: 3177 Unit Nane MANA Grade Code @& _1N Grade Size: & STEAM Ofer Qy 300
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 300 300 1
UNI T TOTAL 300 300
Unit Code: 3177 Unit Nane: MANA G ade Code & _2N Grade Size: @@ SLACK Ofer Qy 900
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 900 450 .5
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 900 450 5
UNI T TOTAL 1800 900
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane GONDEGAON PRQIECT G ade Code: Gl1G11M G ade Si ze: Gll1 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5047001 Daman Ganga Board MIIls Pvt.Ltd. 183 183 1
5047002 Shah Paper MIls Ltd. 204 204 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2866 2866 1
UNI T TOTAL 3253 3253
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane: GONDEGAON PRQJIECT Grade Code: Gl1_5N Grade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 50000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 300 300 1
11017002 Raynond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 4810 4810 1

UNIT TOTAL



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  MAR- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No : 3
Unit Code: 3222 Unit Nane: SAONER UG 1 | Grade Code: GB_1IN Grade Size: &8 STEAM Ofer Qy: 900
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047007 Malu Paper MIls Ltd. 897 372 . 4149377593
12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 372 154 . 4149377593
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 900 373 . 4149377593
UNI T TOTAL 2169 899
Unit Code: 3225 Unit Nane: | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC Grade Code: GLOGL3M G ade Size: Gl0 GL3M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12047005 Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. 339 339 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 700 700 1
UNI T TOTAL 1039 1039
Unit Code: 3235 Unit Name: S| NGCRI G ade Code: BGLOM G ade Size: GI0 M X Ofer Qy: 37895
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 1069 1069 1
UNI T TOTAL 1069 1069
Unit Code: 3509 Unit Nane: TAVA || Gr ade Code: &_1IN G ade Si ze: 6 STEAM Ofer Qy: 1200
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
11047001 Vi ndhya Papers 127 127 1
UNI T TOTAL 127 127
Unit Code: 3602 Unit Nane: BALLARPUR UG Grade Code: G6G/M Grade Size: GG/ M X Ofer Qy: 4500
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 4500 2025 . 45
12047002 BILT G aphic Paper Products Limted 4500 2025 .45
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1000 450 .45
UNI T TOTAL 10000 4500
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: BB M X Ofer Qy: 3388
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 3388 1416 . 4178073745
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 3388 1416 . 4178073745
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 1000 418 . 4178073745

12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 333 139 . 4178073745



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  MAR- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B 1

Page No : 4
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: &EB&EB M X Ofer Qy: 3388
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
UNI T TOTAL 8109 3389
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Nane: SASTI CC G ade Code &SBGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy 12000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 4000 4000 1
UNI T TOTAL 4000 4000
Unit Code: 3612 Unit Name: GOURI EXP COC G ade Code: G10G1OM G ade Size: GLO0GL0 M X Ofer Qy: 12000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 10000 5257 . 5257393209
12037003 Marat ha Cerment Wor ks 5000 2629 . 5257393209
12037004 ACC Linmted 7000 3680 . 5257393209
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 825 434 . 5257393209
UNI T TOTAL 22825 12000
Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane: PAONI COC Grade Code: Gl1G11M Grade Size: Gll1 MX Ofer Qy: 12000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 1000 842 . 8416327676
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 7500 6312 . 8416327676
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 2250 1894 . 8416327676
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 3508 2952 . 8416327676
UNI T TOTAL 14258 12000
Unit Code: 3619 Uni t Nane: PAONI OC Il EXPANSI ON Grade Code &GLOM G ade Si ze: @ GIL0 M X Ofer Qy 24000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12037004 ACC Linmted 4937 4937 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 4000 4000 1
UNI T TOTAL 8937 8937
Unit Code: 4310 Unit Nane: NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) G ade Code: G10_5N G ade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 9000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017004 Shree Ranma Newsprint Ltd. 3413 1335 . 3910833007
5437002 JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) 817 320 . 3910833007
5457001 South Cujarat Federation of Industries 483 189 . 3910833007

5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 1500 587 . 3910833007



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH : VAR- 18 ROUND : 1 5 o 5
age :
Unit Code: 4310 Unit Nane: NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) Grade Code: GLO_5N Grade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 9000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. 6000 2346 . 3910833007
12407001 Copani lron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2800 1095 . 3910833007
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 8000 3129 . 3910833007
UNI T TOTAL 23013 9001
Unit Code: 4424 Unit Nane: TELWASA G ade Code: (3 5N Grade Si ze: & CRUROM Ofer Qy: 7500
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 250 250 1
12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd. 4000 4000 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2000 2000 1
UNI T TOTAL 6250 6250
Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane UVRER COC G ade Code: GBGLOM Grade Si ze: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy 5738
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 200 65 . 3232055585
5457001 South Gujarat Federation of Industries 800 259 . 3232055585
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 1500 485 . 3232055585
12017002 Indo Afrique Paper MIIs (P) Ltd.(CPP) 749 242 . 3232055585
12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 1250 404 . 3232055585
12037003 Marat ha Cement Works 5500 1778 . 3232055585
12047006 Laxni Board and Paper MIIls Ltd. 646 209 . 3232055585
12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 600 194 . 3232055585
12047010 Rasi k Papers 124 124 1
12437002 |1 ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. 125 125 1
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 5738 1855 . 3232055585
UNI T TOTAL 17232 5740
Unit Code: 4513 Unit Nane: MAKARDHOKRA 111 OC Grade Code XGLOM Grade Size: & GL0 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 826 826 1
UNI T TOTAL 826 826
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCM Grade Code: Gl1_4N Grade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 19500
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 6000 3453 . 5755268284
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 800 460 . 5755268284

5457001 South Cujarat Federation of Industries 800 460 . 5755268284



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMVERS FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 18 ROUND : 1 5 \o 6
age :

Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCM Grade Code: Gl1_4N Grade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 19500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 2000 1151 . 5755268284

12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 3000 1727 . 5755268284

12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. 6083 3501 . 5755268284

12048001 GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. 768 442 . 5755268284

12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 14431 8305 . 5755268284
UNI T TOTAL 33882 19499

Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane GOKUL OCM G ade Code SB&EBM G ade Size: &S M X Ofer Qy 15000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 801 801 1

12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 1569 1569 1

12037003 Marat ha Cenment Wor ks 2500 2500 1

12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 1134 1134 1
UNI T TOTAL 6004 6004

Unit Code: 4518 Unit Nane MAKARDHOKRA | OC G ade Code &BGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MA 200 114 . 5711565921

12037003 Marat ha Cenent Works 6000 3427 . 5711565921

12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 600 343 . 5711565921

12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 3705 2116 . 5711565921
UNI T TOTAL 10505 6000

Unit Code: 4630 Unit Nane: BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE Grade Code: RGLOM G ade Size: @G0 M X Ofer Qy: 2400
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o

12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 500 500 1

UNI T TOTAL 500 500



Sheet2

STATEMENT-C1

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION
OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN
THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE MONTH OF MAR'18

COLLIERY AREA / COLLIERY GRADE |SIZE OFFER QTY
CODE
CHANDRAPUR AREA
3127  |BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 16000
3105 |DURGAPUR OC SECV (COST PLUS) |G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 934
SUB TOTAL 16934
NAGPUR AREA
3212 |GONDEGAON OC G11G11 |[MmiIX 2747
3283 |KAMPTEE OC G10G11 |[MmIX 4500
3235 |[SINGORI OC G9G10 [mIx 36826
3225 |INDER UG TO OC CONV G10G13 |[MmIX 4961
3212 |GONDEGAON OC G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 44890
SUB TOTAL 93924
BALLARPUR AREA
3617 |GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G12 CRUROM (-100MM) 20000
3617 |GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G11G13 [mIx 20000
3605 |SASTIOC G8G10  |mIX 8000
3619 |POUNI Il EXPN. OC G9G10 [mIx 15063
SUB TOTAL 63063
UMRER
4513  |MAKARDHOKRA-III OC G9G10 |[MmiIX 5174
4514  |GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 8996
SUB TOTAL 14170
MAJRI
4424  |TELWASA G9 CRUROM (-100 mm) 1250
SUB TOTAL 1250
WANI (NORTH)
4630 |BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10  |[MmIX 1900
SUB TOTAL 1900
PENCH AREA
3341 [NEHARIA G8 STEAM 1130
SUB TOTAL 1130
PATHERKHERA AREA
3509 [TAWA-II G6 STEAM 1073
1073
GRAND TOTAL (ROAD) 193444
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